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Back-To-Class Option 
 Class M 
 RICKY FUNG-A-FAT, #15 89 $20.00 
 JEREMIAH LEWANDOWSKI, #25 83 
 Class AA 
 DAVID DE FERNELMONT, #18 83 $20.00 
 LAMAR STUTZMAN, #11 79 
 Class A 
 BRUCE R DUBBLE, #2 78 $10.00 
 Class B 
 GREGG BARD, #5 88 $30.00 
 CLAUDE L KNORR, #10 83 $20.00 
 RICHARD J OTT, #9 81 
 MILAN R LIPENSKY, #17 80 
 TODD LENGEL, #1 78 
 Class C 
 PAUL E HUTTA, #3 86 $30.00 
 DOUGLAS STONE, #7 82 
 CHRIS E MILLER, #19 82 
 Class D 
 GREG HILLIER, #4 81 $10.00 
 Class E 
 BRYAN D EBERLE, #6 60 $10.00 
 Total Payout:  $150.00 

Lewis Option 

Lewis Class #1 
 D. DE FERNELMONT, #21 91 $48.00 
 GLEN D LEWANDOWSKI, #24 90 $32.00 
 RICKY FUNG-A-FAT, #15 89 
 GREGG BARD, #5 88 
 PAUL E HUTTA, #3 86 
 RICHARD P KICENIUK, #16 85 
 JOHN CITARELLA, #14 84 

Lewis Class #2 
 CLAUDE L KNORR, #10 83 $26.67 
 DAVID DE FERNELMONT, #18 83 $26.67 
 JEREMIAH LEWANDOWSKI, #25 83 $26.67 
 DOUGLAS STONE, #7 82 
 CHRIS E MILLER, #19 82 
 GREG HILLIER, #4 81 
 RICHARD J OTT, #9 81 
 MILAN R LIPENSKY, #17 80 
 LAMAR STUTZMAN, #11 79 

Lewis Class #3 
 TODD LENGEL, #1 78 $40.00 
 BRUCE R DUBBLE, #2 78 $40.00 
 OTTO J GERTLER, #8 74 
 LISA A CANINO, #13 71 
 MARY A MILLER, #20 67 
 BARBARA LEWANDOWSKI, #23 67 
 KEN WAGNER, #12 64 
 BRYAN D EBERLE, #6 60 
 Total Payout $240.00 
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Wacky Lewis Option 
CLASS #1 

 MARY A MILLER, #20 67   $25.00 
 BARBARA LEWANDOWSKI, #23 67 $25.00  
 KEN WAGNER, #12 64 $13.00 
 BRYAN D EBERLE, #6 60 
 DAVID M DE FERNELMONT, #21 91 
 GLEN D LEWANDOWSKI, #24 90 

CLASS #2 
 RICKY FUNG-A-FAT, #15 89 $38.00 
 GREGG BARD, #5 88 $25.00 
 DAVID DE FERNELMONT, #18 83 
 CLAUDE L KNORR, #10 83 
 CHRIS E MILLER, #19 82 
 DOUGLAS STONE, #7 82 

CLASS #3 
 GREG HILLIER, #4 81 $25.00 
 RICHARD J OTT, #9 81 $25.00 
 MILAN R LIPENSKY, #17 80 $13.00 
 LAMAR STUTZMAN, #11 79 
 TODD LENGEL, #1 78 
 BRUCE R DUBBLE, #2 78 
 OTTO J GERTLER, #8 74 

TOTAL PAYOUT $190.00 

Punches Awarded 
 Class M 
 DAVID M DE FERNELMONT 91 1 
 Class AA 
 DAVID DE FERNELMONT 83 1 
 Class B 
 GREGG BARD 88 1 
 Class C 
 PAUL E HUTTA 86 1 
 Class E 
 LISA A CANINO 71 1 
 


